3
17
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 173
173
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

637-0405750.8 60°HE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
typ.min. Order Code
PIV
max.
IF (mA)
max.
Lum. Intensity (mcd)
@ IF=2mAView
AngleColour
637-075Ultra Red
637-063Yellow
637-051Green
637-040HE Red
5K+1K+100+5+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
3mm/T1, Low Current
OPT424
L=4.5, Dia=2.9, Lead Pitch=2.54, Leads=23 0.5sq
Cathode identified by shorter lead
657-153TLLY4401672.01.050°Yellow
657-141TLLG4401672.01.050°Green
657-130TLLR4401672.01.050°HE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
max.max.typ.min. Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
PIVIF (mA)@ IF=2mA
Lum. Intensity (mcd)
View
AngleColour
657-153Yellow
657-141Green
657-130HE Red
1K+250+100+25+5+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
3mm/T1, Reflector
OPT343